
 

Term Dates - September 2016 to August 2017. 

 

Monday 5th September 2016 – Friday 21st October 2016 (7 weeks)  

Monday 24th October 2016 – Friday 28th October 2016 (1 week half term)  

 

Monday 31st October 2016 – Friday 16th December 2016 (7 weeks)  

Monday 19th December 2016 – Friday 30th December 2016 (2 weeks Christmas holidays) 

 

Tuesday 3rd January 2017 – Friday 17th February 2017 (7 weeks) 

Monday 20th February 2016 – Friday 24th February 2017 (1 week half term) 

 

Monday 27th February 2017– Friday 7th April 2017 (6 weeks) 

Monday 10th April 2017 – Friday 21st April 2017 (2 weeks Easter holidays.) 

 

Monday 24th April 2017 – Friday 26th May 2017 (5 weeks) 

Monday 29th May 2017 – Friday 2nd June 2017 (1 week Half term.) 

 

Monday 5th June 2017 – Friday 14th July 2017 (6 weeks) 

Monday 17th July 2017 – Friday 1st September 2017 (7 weeks summer holidays and funding finishes.) 

Funding begins - Monday 4th September 2017 

  

= Term dates totalling 38 weeks funded. 

  

= holiday weeks, 14 non-funded weeks. 

Bank holidays –  

Monday 26th December 2016, Tuesday 27th December 2016, Monday 2nd January 2017, Friday 14th 
April 2017, Monday 17th April 2017, Monday 1st May 2017, Monday 29th May 2017, Monday 28th 
August 2017. 


